Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MZA3216R601A - FERRITE CHIP 600 OHM 200MA 1206
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TDK CorporationTDK Corporation
MZA3216R601AMZA3216R601A

Test temperature: 25±10°C
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Z, X, R vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
MZA3216R121A MZA3216R301A MZA3216R601A
MZA3216R102A MZA3216S600A MZA3216S121A
MZA3216S301A MZA3216S601A MZA3216Y600B
Part No.
Impedance(Ω)
±25%[100MHz]∗
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Rated voltage
(V)max.
MZA3216R121A 120 0.18 250 5
MZA3216R301A 300 0.4 200 5
MZA3216R601A 600 0.45 200 5
MZA3216R102A 1000 0.6 150 5
MZA3216S600A 60 0.2 300 5
MZA3216S121A 120 0.2 250 5
MZA3216S301A 300 0.4 200 5
MZA3216S601A 600 0.5 200 5
MZA3216Y600B 60 0.2 300 5
MZA3216Y121B 120 0.2 250 5
MZA3216Y241B 240 0.3 200 5
MZA3216Y601B 600 0.5 200 5
MZA3216Y102B 1000 0.6 150 5
MZA3216D121C 120 0.45 200 5
MZA3216D241C 240 0.6 150 5
MZA3216D301C 300 0.8 100 5
300
270
240
210